
vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GANGA DEVIMother's Name     
KHEEM SINGH CHILWALFather's Name      
AAKASH CHILWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

1Roll No.

188 190

9.00 5.00 60.005.00 79.00 10.00 77.00 97.00HINDI A1B1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 77.005.00 94.00 10.00 68.00 88.00ENGLISH A2A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 76.005.00 95.00 9.00 78.00 97.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 68.005.00 85.00 8.00 75.00 93.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 50.005.00 70.00 7.00 60.00 77.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 46.000.00 46.00 0.00 46.00 46.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 43.00 43.00COMP. 50(M) A2B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     90.17 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

541.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

REKHA SAMMALMother's Name     
JEEVAN S. SAMMALFather's Name      
AARUSHI SAMMALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

2Roll No.

171 190

6.00 5.00 32.004.00 47.00 5.00 41.00 56.00HINDI C1C2 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 59.004.00 73.00 10.00 55.00 75.00ENGLISH B1B1 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 66.004.00 81.00 9.00 70.00 89.00MATHEMATICS A2A2 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 74.004.00 88.00 6.00 73.00 89.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
4.00 5.00 34.004.00 47.00 7.00 50.00 67.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 46.00 46.00GK. 50(M) A1B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 36.00 36.00COMP. 50(M) B1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     76.33 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

458.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA GOSWAMIMother's Name     
ANAND GIRI GOSWAMIFather's Name      
AASTHA GOSWAMIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

3Roll No.

181 190

10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 9.00 80.00 99.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 75.005.00 95.00 10.00 78.00 98.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 71.005.00 90.00 8.00 77.00 95.00MATHEMATICS A1A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 78.005.00 97.00 8.00 79.00 97.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 65.005.00 85.00 9.00 70.00 89.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 45.00 45.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 38.000.00 38.00 0.00 46.00 46.00COMP. 50(M) A1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     94.83 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

569.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SAPNA CHANDMother's Name     
RAJIV KUMARFather's Name      
ALPANA CHOUDHARYStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

4Roll No.

175 190

10.00 5.00 67.005.00 87.00 9.00 79.00 98.00HINDI A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 76.005.00 96.00 10.00 74.00 94.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 75.005.00 94.00 7.00 79.00 96.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 9.00 78.00 97.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 8.00 78.00 96.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 45.00 45.00GK. 50(M) A2B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     95.17 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

571.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HEMA DEVIMother's Name     
RAGHUBAR SAMMALFather's Name      
ANKIT SAMMALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

5Roll No.

177 190

4.00 3.00 7.003.00 17.00 5.00 31.00 43.00HINDI C2E 3.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 15.003.00 26.00 7.00 41.00 54.00ENGLISH C1E 3.00 3.00
5.00 3.00 40.003.00 51.00 5.00 54.00 67.00MATHEMATICS B2C1 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 50.003.00 60.00 6.00 51.00 64.00SCIENCE B2C1 3.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 30.003.00 40.00 4.00 50.00 63.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2D 5.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 33.00 33.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     59.00 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

354.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DEEPA DEVIMother's Name     
KAILASH CH. ARYAFather's Name      
ANURAJStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

6Roll No.

172 190

8.00 3.00 29.003.00 43.00 5.00 27.00 40.00HINDI DC2 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 21.003.00 33.00 7.00 41.00 56.00ENGLISH C1D 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 34.003.00 45.00 5.00 33.00 46.00MATHEMATICS C2C2 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 52.003.00 64.00 6.00 48.00 62.00SCIENCE B2B2 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 30.003.00 42.00 6.00 48.00 62.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 29.00 29.00GK. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 28.00 28.00COMP. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     53.83 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

323.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

CHITRA BHATTMother's Name     
PURAN CHANDRA BHATTFather's Name      
BHASKAR BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

7Roll No.

180 190

7.00 3.00 57.003.00 70.00 8.00 63.00 80.00HINDI B1B2 4.00 5.00
7.00 3.00 44.003.00 57.00 7.00 63.00 78.00ENGLISH B1C1 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 30.003.00 41.00 6.00 46.00 61.00MATHEMATICS B2C2 4.00 5.00
7.00 3.00 70.003.00 83.00 7.00 74.00 90.00SCIENCE A2A2 4.00 5.00
5.00 3.00 57.003.00 68.00 6.00 70.00 85.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2B2 4.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 31.00 31.00GK. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 32.00 32.00COMP. 50(M) B2B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     76.17 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

457.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DEEPA DEVIMother's Name     
YASHPAL SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
BHAVESH BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

8Roll No.

189 190

8.00 3.00 36.003.00 50.00 7.00 44.00 60.00HINDI C1C2 5.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 43.003.00 55.00 8.00 41.00 59.00ENGLISH C1C1 5.00 5.00
5.00 3.00 41.003.00 52.00 9.00 57.00 75.00MATHEMATICS B1C1 5.00 4.00
10.00 3.00 67.003.00 83.00 8.00 63.00 80.00SCIENCE B1A2 5.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 42.003.00 56.00 5.00 58.00 73.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 20.000.00 20.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 29.00 29.00COMP. 50(M) C1B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     67.67 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

406.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NEEMA BARGALIMother's Name     
NAIN S. BARGALIFather's Name      
BHAVISHYA BARGALIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

9Roll No.

158 190

2.00 4.00 10.003.00 19.00 4.00 26.00 38.00HINDI DE 4.00 4.00
3.00 4.00 2.003.00 12.00 4.00 23.00 35.00ENGLISH DE 4.00 4.00
3.00 4.00 11.003.00 21.00 5.00 23.00 35.00MATHEMATICS DE 3.00 4.00
3.00 4.00 41.004.00 52.00 4.00 21.00 33.00SCIENCE DC1 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 30.003.00 43.00 4.00 25.00 36.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DC2 3.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 27.00 27.00GK. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     38.50 D/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

C

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

231.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RITU BARGALIMother's Name     
MAHENDAR S. BARGALIFather's Name      
BHUMIKA BARGALIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

10Roll No.

177 190

9.00 4.00 52.004.00 69.00 8.00 56.00 74.00HINDI B1B2 5.00 5.00
4.00 4.00 24.004.00 36.00 8.00 43.00 61.00ENGLISH B2D 5.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 23.003.00 36.00 7.00 43.00 59.00MATHEMATICS C1D 4.00 5.00
7.00 4.00 65.004.00 80.00 5.00 65.00 80.00SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 42.004.00 56.00 8.00 58.00 76.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     67.83 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

407.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

ASHA PANDEYMother's Name     
YOGESH C. PANDEYFather's Name      
CHIRAG PANDEYStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

11Roll No.

186 190

9.00 3.00 60.003.00 75.00 5.00 39.00 52.00HINDI C1B1 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 40.003.00 52.00 5.00 33.00 46.00ENGLISH C2C1 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 25.003.00 35.00 4.00 22.00 34.00MATHEMATICS DD 4.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 65.003.00 78.00 4.00 53.00 65.00SCIENCE B2B1 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 48.003.00 59.00 5.00 52.00 65.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 29.00 29.00GK. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 35.000.00 35.00 0.00 28.00 28.00COMP. 50(M) C1B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     53.17 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

C

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

319.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MANJU BOHRAMother's Name     
SHOBAN SINGH BOHRAFather's Name      
DEEPAK BOHRAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

12Roll No.

186 190

5.00 2.00 10.003.00 20.00 4.00 0.00 10.00HINDI EE 3.00 3.00
3.00 2.00 2.003.00 10.00 5.00 0.00 11.00ENGLISH EE 3.00 3.00
3.00 2.00 16.003.00 24.00 4.00 0.00 10.00MATHEMATICS EE 3.00 3.00
1.00 3.00 19.003.00 26.00 4.00 0.00 10.00SCIENCE EE 3.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 17.003.00 27.00 4.00 0.00 10.00SOCIAL SCIENCE EE 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 0.00GK. 50(M) ED 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00COMP. 50(M) EE 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     8.50 E/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

C

B

FAILED:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

51.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

CHITRA BISHTMother's Name     
G.S BISHTFather's Name      
DIVYANSHI BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

13Roll No.

183 190

10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 80.00 100.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 80.00 100.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 70.005.00 90.00 10.00 80.00 100.00MATHEMATICS A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 50.000.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 20.000.00 20.00 0.00 50.00 50.00COMP. 50(M) A1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     100.00 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

600.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MAMTA TIWARIMother's Name     
NABEEN TIWARIFather's Name      
DOLLY TIWARIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

14Roll No.

183 190

9.00 5.00 60.005.00 79.00 10.00 79.00 99.00HINDI A1B1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 73.005.00 91.00 10.00 74.00 94.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 64.004.00 81.00 9.00 69.00 88.00MATHEMATICS A2A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 9.00 80.00 99.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 78.005.00 97.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 48.00 48.00GK. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 47.00 47.00COMP. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     95.83 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

575.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

ASHA PANDEYMother's Name     
MOHAN CH. PANDEYFather's Name      
GEETANJALI PANDEYStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

15Roll No.

177 190

7.00 5.00 43.004.00 59.00 9.00 75.00 94.00HINDI A1C1 5.00 5.00
4.00 5.00 72.004.00 85.00 10.00 78.00 98.00ENGLISH A1A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 61.004.00 79.00 9.00 72.00 91.00MATHEMATICS A1B1 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 73.004.00 88.00 8.00 80.00 98.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 72.004.00 89.00 7.00 78.00 94.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A2 4.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 42.00 42.00GK. 50(M) A2B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 43.00 43.00COMP. 50(M) A2B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     93.33 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

560.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAWANA BHATTMother's Name     
SURESH BHATTFather's Name      
HARSHITA BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

16Roll No.

176 190

8.00 4.00 34.004.00 50.00 6.00 38.00 53.00HINDI C1C2 4.00 5.00
7.00 4.00 42.004.00 57.00 6.00 56.00 71.00ENGLISH B1C1 4.00 5.00
5.00 4.00 39.004.00 52.00 7.00 70.00 86.00MATHEMATICS A2C1 4.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 57.004.00 73.00 9.00 62.00 80.00SCIENCE B1B1 4.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 50.004.00 64.00 4.00 66.00 79.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B2 4.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 40.00 40.00GK. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 42.00 42.00COMP. 50(M) A2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     75.17 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

451.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

PUSHPA DEVIMother's Name     
YASHPAL S. SAMMALFather's Name      
HIMANI SAMMALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

17Roll No.

170 190

8.00 4.00 41.003.00 56.00 8.00 44.00 61.00HINDI B2C1 4.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 29.003.00 42.00 6.00 40.00 55.00ENGLISH C1C2 4.00 5.00
4.00 4.00 32.003.00 43.00 7.00 45.00 61.00MATHEMATICS B2C2 4.00 5.00
5.00 4.00 64.004.00 77.00 5.00 61.00 75.00SCIENCE B1B1 4.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 46.003.00 59.00 6.00 58.00 73.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C1 4.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 32.00 32.00GK. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 33.00 33.00COMP. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     65.00 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

390.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RAJNI BHATTMother's Name     
ANAND BALLABH BHATTFather's Name      
HIMANSHU BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

18Roll No.

183 190

5.00 4.00 29.003.00 41.00 5.00 39.00 52.00HINDI C1C2 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 27.003.00 38.00 7.00 40.00 55.00ENGLISH C1D 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 30.003.00 41.00 4.00 51.00 64.00MATHEMATICS B2C2 5.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 62.004.00 75.00 6.00 58.00 72.00SCIENCE B1B1 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 40.004.00 52.00 5.00 54.00 67.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 29.00 29.00GK. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 29.00 29.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     61.33 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

368.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

ANITA BORAMother's Name     
GHANSHYAM S BORAFather's Name      
KANIKA BORAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

19Roll No.

174 190

7.00 4.00 33.004.00 48.00 7.00 43.00 59.00HINDI C1C2 5.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 30.004.00 43.00 7.00 50.00 66.00ENGLISH B2C2 5.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 43.004.00 56.00 9.00 50.00 68.00MATHEMATICS B2C1 5.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 57.004.00 69.00 7.00 62.00 78.00SCIENCE B1B2 5.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 40.004.00 54.00 4.00 50.00 63.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C1 5.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 20.000.00 20.00 0.00 29.00 29.00GK. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 29.00 29.00COMP. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     65.33 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

392.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RITU BARGALIMother's Name     
SURENDRA S. BARGALIFather's Name      
KARAN SINGH BARGALIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

20Roll No.

183 190

8.00 4.00 61.004.00 77.00 6.00 74.00 90.00HINDI A2B1 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 68.004.00 84.00 8.00 62.00 80.00ENGLISH B1A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 60.004.00 76.00 7.00 70.00 87.00MATHEMATICS A2B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 72.004.00 89.00 8.00 79.00 97.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 65.004.00 82.00 8.00 78.00 96.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 41.000.00 41.00 0.00 48.00 48.00GK. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 47.00 47.00COMP. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     90.83 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

545.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GAURI DEVIMother's Name     
MADAN SINGH RAIKWALFather's Name      
KHIMESH RAIKWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

21Roll No.

180 190

8.00 3.00 42.003.00 56.00 8.00 52.00 70.00HINDI B2C1 5.00 5.00
6.00 3.00 41.003.00 53.00 9.00 58.00 76.00ENGLISH B1C1 4.00 5.00
4.00 3.00 30.003.00 40.00 5.00 54.00 68.00MATHEMATICS B2D 4.00 5.00
6.00 3.00 54.003.00 66.00 8.00 66.00 82.00SCIENCE A2B2 4.00 4.00
9.00 3.00 36.003.00 51.00 7.00 60.00 75.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 32.00 32.00GK. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 31.00 31.00COMP. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     72.33 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

434.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMLA JOSHIMother's Name     
UMESH CHANDRAJOSHIFather's Name      
LAKITA JOSHIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

22Roll No.

182 190

8.00 4.00 34.003.00 49.00 7.00 58.00 75.00HINDI B1C2 5.00 5.00
4.00 4.00 32.003.00 43.00 8.00 56.00 74.00ENGLISH B1C2 5.00 5.00
4.00 4.00 25.003.00 36.00 8.00 51.00 69.00MATHEMATICS B2D 5.00 5.00
5.00 4.00 64.003.00 76.00 6.00 68.00 84.00SCIENCE A2B1 5.00 5.00
4.00 4.00 27.003.00 38.00 5.00 65.00 80.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1D 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 20.000.00 20.00 0.00 44.00 44.00GK. 50(M) A2D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     78.50 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

471.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMLA BISHTMother's Name     
GHANSHYAM SINGHFather's Name      
LOKESH BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

23Roll No.

184 190

7.00 4.00 37.004.00 52.00 8.00 45.00 63.00HINDI B2C1 5.00 5.00
4.00 4.00 24.004.00 36.00 9.00 35.00 54.00ENGLISH C1D 5.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 20.004.00 34.00 6.00 50.00 66.00MATHEMATICS B2D 5.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 50.004.00 64.00 10.00 71.00 91.00SCIENCE A1B2 5.00 5.00
5.00 4.00 46.004.00 59.00 7.00 50.00 67.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 28.00 28.00GK. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     66.00 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

396.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA BISHTMother's Name     
VIJAY SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
LUCKY BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

24Roll No.

185 190

7.00 3.00 29.003.00 42.00 6.00 57.00 71.00HINDI B1C2 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 32.003.00 43.00 8.00 48.00 64.00ENGLISH B2C2 4.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 30.003.00 43.00 4.00 57.00 69.00MATHEMATICS B2C2 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 67.003.00 78.00 8.00 61.00 77.00SCIENCE B1B1 4.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 28.003.00 41.00 5.00 50.00 63.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 32.00 32.00GK. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 31.00 31.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     67.83 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

C

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

407.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MEENA BISHTMother's Name     
BACHI SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
MANSI BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

25Roll No.

171 190

5.00 5.00 20.004.00 34.00 5.00 49.00 64.00HINDI B2D 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 27.004.00 41.00 10.00 69.00 89.00ENGLISH A2C2 5.00 5.00
3.00 5.00 30.004.00 42.00 5.00 74.00 89.00MATHEMATICS A2C2 5.00 5.00
4.00 5.00 53.004.00 66.00 5.00 76.00 91.00SCIENCE A1B2 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 41.004.00 57.00 7.00 72.00 89.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 45.00 45.00GK. 50(M) A2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 46.00 46.00COMP. 50(M) A1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     85.50 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

513.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

Renu DeviMother's Name     
Rajendra kr tamtaFather's Name      
MAYANK TAMTAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

26Roll No.

166 190

2.00 4.00 7.003.00 16.00 4.00 27.00 37.00HINDI DE 3.00 3.00
2.00 3.00 8.003.00 16.00 4.00 24.00 35.00ENGLISH DE 4.00 3.00
2.00 4.00 15.003.00 24.00 5.00 36.00 47.00MATHEMATICS C2E 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 29.003.00 40.00 4.00 22.00 33.00SCIENCE DD 4.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 30.003.00 41.00 4.00 38.00 48.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 32.00 32.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     43.67 C2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

C

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

262.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

USHA POKHARIAMother's Name     
KUNJAN POKHARIAFather's Name      
MEGHANA POKHARIAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

27Roll No.

187 190

9.00 4.00 63.004.00 80.00 7.00 58.00 75.00HINDI B1B1 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 65.004.00 81.00 9.00 50.00 69.00ENGLISH B2A2 5.00 5.00
7.00 4.00 55.004.00 70.00 8.00 60.00 78.00MATHEMATICS B1B2 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 68.004.00 84.00 10.00 67.00 87.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 70.004.00 86.00 9.00 70.00 89.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 34.000.00 34.00 0.00 34.00 34.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     77.83 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

467.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RENU BHAGATMother's Name     
MAHIPAL BHAGATFather's Name      
MUKUL BHAGATStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

28Roll No.

179 190

6.00 3.00 27.003.00 39.00 7.00 36.00 50.00HINDI C2D 3.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 22.003.00 31.00 8.00 41.00 57.00ENGLISH C1E 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 12.003.00 22.00 5.00 36.00 48.00MATHEMATICS C2E 3.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 60.004.00 71.00 6.00 63.00 76.00SCIENCE B1B1 3.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 15.003.00 27.00 6.00 58.00 71.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1E 3.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 29.00 29.00GK. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 28.00 28.00COMP. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     59.83 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

C

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

359.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HANSI BISHTMother's Name     
DIWAN S. BISHTFather's Name      
NAITIK BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

29Roll No.

181 190

9.00 4.00 53.004.00 70.00 8.00 60.00 77.00HINDI B1B2 4.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 62.004.00 78.00 10.00 55.00 74.00ENGLISH B1B1 4.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 51.004.00 67.00 6.00 61.00 76.00MATHEMATICS B1B2 4.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 75.004.00 92.00 8.00 78.00 95.00SCIENCE A1A1 4.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 52.004.00 68.00 8.00 70.00 87.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2B2 4.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 29.000.00 29.00 0.00 38.00 38.00GK. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 36.00 36.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     80.50 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

483.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

TARA BELWALMother's Name     
NEERAJ K. BELWALFather's Name      
NEHA BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

30Roll No.

186 190

10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 78.00 98.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 75.00 95.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 67.004.00 85.00 10.00 76.00 96.00MATHEMATICS A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 8.00 78.00 96.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 9.00 78.00 97.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 46.000.00 46.00 0.00 49.00 49.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 48.000.00 48.00 0.00 49.00 49.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     96.67 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

580.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HEMA BORAMother's Name     
RAJENDRA SINGH BORAFather's Name      
PARAS BORAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

31Roll No.

164 190

5.00 3.00 7.003.00 18.00 4.00 0.00 11.00HINDI EE 4.00 3.00
3.00 3.00 9.003.00 18.00 4.00 0.00 11.00ENGLISH EE 4.00 3.00
3.00 3.00 9.003.00 18.00 5.00 0.00 12.00MATHEMATICS EE 4.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 27.003.00 37.00 4.00 0.00 11.00SCIENCE ED 4.00 3.00
5.00 3.00 27.003.00 38.00 4.00 0.00 11.00SOCIAL SCIENCE ED 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 0.00GK. 50(M) ED 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00COMP. 50(M) ED 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     9.33 E/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

FAILED:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

56.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

LATE RENU DEVIMother's Name     
LATE. PRATAP S. KABDIYALFather's Name      
POOJA KABADIAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

32Roll No.

178 190

8.00 3.00 40.003.00 54.00 7.00 41.00 57.00HINDI C1C1 4.00 5.00
3.00 3.00 31.003.00 40.00 8.00 49.00 66.00ENGLISH B2D 4.00 5.00
3.00 3.00 24.003.00 33.00 5.00 27.00 42.00MATHEMATICS C2D 5.00 5.00
5.00 3.00 68.003.00 79.00 4.00 68.00 81.00SCIENCE A2B1 4.00 5.00
8.00 3.00 45.003.00 59.00 5.00 54.00 68.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C1 4.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 32.00 32.00COMP. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     62.67 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

376.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAVITA BISHTMother's Name     
K.S BISHTFather's Name      
PRIYANSHI BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

33Roll No.

190 190

10.00 4.00 78.004.00 96.00 10.00 79.00 99.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 67.004.00 85.00 10.00 79.00 99.00ENGLISH A1A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 74.004.00 90.00 10.00 75.00 95.00MATHEMATICS A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 77.004.00 95.00 7.00 77.00 94.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 77.004.00 94.00 8.00 78.00 96.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 47.00 47.00GK. 50(M) A1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 49.000.00 49.00 0.00 46.00 46.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     96.00 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

576.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

POONAMMother's Name     
DEVI DUTT  BELWALFather's Name      
SARTHAK BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

35Roll No.

183 190

9.00 4.00 57.004.00 74.00 10.00 78.00 98.00HINDI A1B1 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 65.004.00 81.00 10.00 65.00 85.00ENGLISH A2A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 66.004.00 82.00 9.00 60.00 79.00MATHEMATICS B1A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 77.004.00 93.00 8.00 79.00 97.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 76.004.00 93.00 9.00 74.00 93.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 48.00 48.00GK. 50(M) A1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 48.000.00 48.00 0.00 47.00 47.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     91.17 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

547.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAVITAMother's Name     
DEENBANDHU SINGH PACHWARIFather's Name      
SHAURYA PACHWARIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

36Roll No.

171 190

6.00 4.00 26.003.00 39.00 5.00 39.00 52.00HINDI C1D 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 15.003.00 25.00 5.00 42.00 55.00ENGLISH C1E 4.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 13.003.00 22.00 6.00 27.00 41.00MATHEMATICS C2E 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 52.003.00 62.00 6.00 44.00 58.00SCIENCE C1B2 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 34.003.00 45.00 4.00 45.00 57.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 34.00 34.00GK. 50(M) B2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 33.00 33.00COMP. 50(M) B2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     55.00 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

330.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MAMTA ARYAMother's Name     
HEM CHANDRA ARYAFather's Name      
SHUBHAM ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

37Roll No.

179 190

5.00 4.00 21.003.00 33.00 4.00 31.00 42.00HINDI C2D 3.00 4.00
2.00 4.00 27.003.00 36.00 5.00 32.00 43.00ENGLISH C2D 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 31.003.00 42.00 7.00 39.00 54.00MATHEMATICS C1C2 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 51.003.00 64.00 6.00 20.00 33.00SCIENCE DB2 3.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 30.003.00 41.00 4.00 34.00 46.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 29.00 29.00GK. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     45.67 C2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

274.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MOHINI DEVIMother's Name     
ISHWAR S. BISHTFather's Name      
SIDDHARTH BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

38Roll No.

177 190

7.00 4.00 48.003.00 62.00 5.00 31.00 44.00HINDI C2B2 4.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 27.003.00 41.00 5.00 21.00 34.00ENGLISH DC2 4.00 4.00
3.00 4.00 34.003.00 44.00 7.00 50.00 65.00MATHEMATICS B2C2 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 45.003.00 58.00 4.00 30.00 42.00SCIENCE C2C1 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 40.003.00 56.00 4.00 38.00 50.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 31.00 31.00GK. 50(M) B2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 34.000.00 34.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     49.33 C2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

296.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RENUMother's Name     
GOVIND S. KHARAYATFather's Name      
TANISHA KHARAYATStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

39Roll No.

185 190

5.00 4.00 21.003.00 33.00 5.00 31.00 44.00HINDI C2D 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 21.004.00 33.00 4.00 23.00 35.00ENGLISH DD 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 23.003.00 34.00 5.00 33.00 46.00MATHEMATICS C2D 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 38.003.00 49.00 4.00 33.00 45.00SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 32.003.00 46.00 4.00 40.00 52.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 32.00 32.00GK. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 29.00 29.00COMP. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     47.17 C2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

283.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMLA MEHTAMother's Name     
NARAYAN S. MEHTAFather's Name      
YOGITA MEHTAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

41Roll No.

163 190

4.00 4.00 22.003.00 33.00 4.00 30.00 42.00HINDI C2D 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 34.003.00 46.00 9.00 37.00 54.00ENGLISH C1C2 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 32.003.00 44.00 5.00 47.00 60.00MATHEMATICS C1C2 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 47.003.00 58.00 5.00 58.00 71.00SCIENCE B1C1 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 32.003.00 43.00 4.00 50.00 62.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 32.00 32.00GK. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     58.50 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

351.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

TANUJA PANDEYMother's Name     
PRAKASH PANDEYFather's Name      
YUVRAJ PANDEYStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

42Roll No.

185 190

10.00 5.00 74.005.00 94.00 10.00 80.00 100.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 77.00 97.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 9.00 78.00 97.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 77.005.00 97.00 9.00 80.00 99.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 9.00 79.00 98.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 46.00 46.00GK. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 49.000.00 49.00 0.00 44.00 44.00COMP. 50(M) A2A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     96.83 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

581.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DEEPA SAMMALMother's Name     
JEEWAN SINGH SAMMALFather's Name      
MANAS SAMMALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

43Roll No.

171 190

6.00 2.00 26.002.00 36.00 5.00 31.00 44.00HINDI C2D 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 27.002.00 38.00 9.00 31.00 48.00ENGLISH C2D 4.00 4.00
5.00 2.00 39.002.00 48.00 6.00 37.00 51.00MATHEMATICS C1C2 4.00 4.00
5.00 2.00 64.002.00 73.00 7.00 37.00 52.00SCIENCE C1B1 4.00 4.00
7.00 2.00 33.002.00 44.00 6.00 48.00 62.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 20.000.00 20.00 0.00 33.00 33.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     53.33 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

320.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

JANKI BHATTMother's Name     
BANSIDHAR BHATTFather's Name      
GAURAV BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

44Roll No.

177 190

8.00 3.00 32.003.00 46.00 7.00 38.00 54.00HINDI C1C2 5.00 4.00
5.00 2.00 7.003.00 17.00 7.00 28.00 44.00ENGLISH C2E 5.00 4.00
3.00 2.00 22.002.00 29.00 5.00 31.00 45.00MATHEMATICS C2E 5.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 36.002.00 48.00 6.00 33.00 48.00SCIENCE C2C2 5.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 34.003.00 45.00 4.00 48.00 61.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 5.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 27.00 27.00GK. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 26.000.00 26.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     51.00 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

306.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GANGA DEVIMother's Name     
KHEEM SINGH CHILWALFather's Name      
AAKASH CHILWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

1Roll No.

188 190

9.00 5.00 60.005.00 79.00 10.00 77.00 97.00HINDI A1B1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 77.005.00 94.00 10.00 68.00 88.00ENGLISH A2A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 76.005.00 95.00 9.00 78.00 97.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 68.005.00 85.00 8.00 75.00 93.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 50.005.00 70.00 7.00 60.00 77.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 46.000.00 46.00 0.00 46.00 46.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 43.00 43.00COMP. 50(M) A2B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     90.17 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

541.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

IV B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

REKHA SAMMALMother's Name     
JEEVAN S. SAMMALFather's Name      
AARUSHI SAMMALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

2Roll No.

171 190

6.00 5.00 32.004.00 47.00 5.00 41.00 56.00HINDI C1C2 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 59.004.00 73.00 10.00 55.00 75.00ENGLISH B1B1 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 66.004.00 81.00 9.00 70.00 89.00MATHEMATICS A2A2 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 74.004.00 88.00 6.00 73.00 89.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
4.00 5.00 34.004.00 47.00 7.00 50.00 67.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 46.00 46.00GK. 50(M) A1B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 36.00 36.00COMP. 50(M) B1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     76.33 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= V 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

458.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date


